
Fecha
:

Evento: ELITE & PREELITE
FARINATO RACE GIJON

CLASIFICACION GENERAL

03 Feb 2019

DORSAL NOMBRE CLUB T. OFICIAL MIN/KMPOS TANDA

3 ISRAEL FERRERO ALVAREZ 5:1700:36:591 ATLETAS DE BARRIO ELITE M

47 ASIER LANDART ETXEBERRIA 5:2100:37:312 DENONTZAT ELITE M

36 DAMIÁN ESPASANDÍN LEMA 5:3000:38:333 CONCOBOX ELITE M

43 JOSS FDEZ GCIA 5:4100:39:534 ATLETAS DE BARRIO ELITE M

40 SILVERIO MERCADAL PEREZ 5:5900:41:545 BOOTCAMP 47 VALLADOLID ELITE M

128 AITOR JIMENO FERNANDEZ 6:0500:42:396 PRE M

46 DAVID LIMA GUTIERREZ 6:0900:43:047 INDEPENDIENTE ELITE M

134 MANU RODRÍGUEZ GARCÍA 6:0900:43:088 X-ONE PRE M

35 IBAN MARTIN DELGADO 6:1000:43:119 ELITE M

39 JOSE ANTONIO PIÑEIRO VIDAL 6:1600:43:5310 VENGADORES_OCR ELITE M

8 DANIEL OSMA MILLAN 6:2100:44:3311 BRAVEBULLS ELITE M

59 ADRIAN SABORIDO TORRES 6:3200:45:4512 PRE M

31 FRANCISCO JAVIER BALDEÓN CASO 6:3700:46:2013 TEAM OCR OSCAR FERNANFEZ ELITE M

52 RICARDO MELENDI RIVERA 6:3800:46:3114 TEAM OCR OSCAR FERNANFEZ,COMANDO DEL NORTEELITE M

57 GORKA URIARTE 6:3800:46:3115 PRE M

6 MANUEL ROMERO VÁZQUEZ 6:5300:48:1516 VENGADORES OCR ELITE M

48 JON FERNANDEZ HERRERA 6:5800:48:5117 DENONTZAT ELITE M

51 JOSE MARIA PESO ARZADUN 7:0800:50:0118 DENONTZAT ELITE M

72 MANUEL CAAMAÑO GARCIA 7:1300:50:3319 OCR ARAGÓN PRE M

162 JAVIER RICO SANCHEZ 7:1500:50:5120 DENONTZAT PRE M

149 MATEO FERNÁNDES BRITO 7:2100:51:2921 ÓSCAR FERNANDEZ PRE M

166 CESAR JIMENEZ FERNANDEZ 7:2400:51:4922 PRE M

133 XABI MUNOZ BELDARRAIN 7:2900:52:2923 DENONTZAT PRE M

54 LUIS PELLUZ HUERTAS 7:4400:54:1224 PRE M

112 BRANDÁN GONZÁLEZ CORUJO 7:4500:54:2125 AB FITNESS PRE M

5 EFFRAY GUTIÉRREZ VÁZQUEZ 7:5100:55:0326 ELITE M

38 RAFITA(DUENDE) FERNÁNDEZ ÁLVAREZ 7:5200:55:0727 MAMBA TEAM ELITE M

145 BRAIS OTERO BAAMEIRO 7:5500:55:3128 X-ONE VIGO PRE M

163 PATRICK LAQUECHE SARALEGUI 8:0300:56:2629 DENONTZAT PRE M

129 HUGO AMPUDIA SOTO 8:1300:57:3430 RACERS LEGIÓN ASTURIAS PRE M

147 ADRIAN INCLAN GRAÑA 8:1900:58:1731 ATALAYA RACE PRE M

116 MIGUEL ANGEL CHARRO LOZANO 8:2200:58:3832 INDEPENDIENTE PRE M

73 GABI BASTOS 8:2300:58:4233 X-ONE VIGO PRE M

82 JOSÉ ÁNGEL CONDE TATO 8:2600:59:0634 PRE M

64 ASIER JUEZ TORIBIO 8:5201:02:1035 PRE M

168 EKAIN NOGUEIRA 9:1101:04:1836 DENONTZAT PRE M

156 IMANOL RODRIGUEZ MURO 9:1901:05:1837 DENONTZAT PRE M

61 IBAN BARRUTIA URALDE 9:2101:05:2838 DENONTZAT PRE M

101 TERESA CAMINOS 9:2901:06:2739 PRE F

159 OSCAR DOMINGUEZ ALVAREZ 9:3001:06:3440 DENONTZAT PRE M

60 MILIN GARCÍA FERNANDEZ 9:4201:07:5441 CORAZON NEGRO CROSSFIT PRE M

34 JAVIER BARRIENTOS OREIRO 9:4501:08:2042 CONCOBOX ELITE M
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62 CARLOS COSTA 10:1401:11:4043 INDEPENDIENTE PRE M

119 DIEGO SERRANO RECIO 10:1601:11:5744 TEAM BIOWOLF PRE M

170 IVAN FERNANDEZ COLON 10:2901:13:2345 LEYENDAS OCR PRE M

68 IRATI BEORLEGI GOÑI 10:4001:14:4646 DENONTZAT ELITE F

161 IKER VAQUERO FERRIN 10:5601:16:3847 DENONTZAT PRE M

124 MATIAS LEIRO GRANDE 11:0101:17:0748 PRE M

165 AARON CASTILLO MUÑOZ 11:0101:17:0749 TITANES MADRID ELITE M

179 GONZALO AGRA BAULO 11:1701:18:5950 PRE M

83 IVÁN ROMERO DOMÍNGUEZ 11:2401:19:4951 CONCOBOX PRE M

125 DARIO BURES FARIÑA 11:3601:21:1652 PRE M

102 MADDI ARTEAGA ITURRIOZ 11:5701:23:3953 DENONTZAT PRE F

146 MIGUEL DUQUE RODRÍGUEZ 12:2801:27:1754 CLUB DEPORTIVO PALEO EVOLUTION TRAINING PAMPLONAPRE M

169 OSCAR PALOMARES CUENDA 12:5301:30:1155 LEYENDAS OCR PRE M

7 HARITZ ARTEAGA ITURRIOZ 14:3901:42:3756 DENONTZAT ELITE M

94 ANDREA MARTINEZ RAMAS 17:5802:05:5157 BRAVE BULLS PRE F

95 ALMUDENA CARVAJAL NORIEGA 11:5701:23:39DENONTZAT PRE F

96 SCHEREZADE HIGUERAS MARTINEZ 11:1501:18:46OCR ARAGÓN PRE F

97 RAQUEL SÁNCHEZ HERNÁNDEZ 17:5802:05:48INDEPENDIENTE PRE F

98 LORENA SÁNCHEZ NIETO 11:1401:18:43PRE F

99 SARA RODAL ALVAREZ 17:5802:05:48X ONE VIGO PRE F

100 PILI PRIETO MORAIS TNT GHERRILLEIROS REVERTIA PRE F

69 ABRAHAM DE LOS RÍOS SIMON 10:3501:14:09PRE M

70 JON ANDER ARNEJO CASANOVA 11:4401:22:09TEAM ÓSCAR FERNÁNDEZ COMANDO NORTEPRE M

71 ALBERTO SANZ CUESTA 13:0001:31:01BRAVE BULLS PRE M

84 OSWALDO SÁNCHEZ OTERO 12:2901:27:28TNT GHERRILLEIROS REVERTIA PRE M

85 JAVIER ESTEBAN RAMÍREZ 11:4001:21:41PRE M

86 CHRISTIAN DANIS CASTRO 10:2201:12:39CONCOBOX PRE M

87 ÓSCAR LUIS PÉREZ GARCÍA 10:3501:14:11MARINES MADRID PRE M

88 IBAI CHICA REYES 11:0301:17:25PRE M

89 SERGIO GRANADO DOMINGUEZ 10:4501:15:21DENONTZAT PRE M

90 BORJA DE LAS HERAS MARTINEZ LATERAL SPORTS CLUB PRE M

91 DIANA PEREZ GUZMAN 15:0501:45:39DENONTZAT ELITE F

92 NEKANE ARROYO ZABALETA 11:5701:23:39UKABILKA PRE F

93 IRANTZU ONAINDIA ARTEACH 15:0901:46:05PRE F

63 LUCAS DAPORTA DOMINGUEZ 12:0601:24:42LOBEZNOS PRE M

65 EKAITZ MAGUREGI MATELLANES 12:2801:27:21PRE M

66 JOSE MANUEL MATELLANES DEVESA 12:2801:27:21PRE M

67 ELENA MEDINA LOZANO 14:5201:44:06BOOTCAMP VALLADOLID ELITE F

74 ANDRES FROIZ LAREU TNT GHERRILLEIROS REVERTIA PRE M

75 EDUARDO ESTEBAN GARCÍA 12:5501:30:31INDEPENDIENTE PRE M

76 AITOR ALVAREZ SIERRA INDEPENDIENTE PRE M

77 JONATHAN MARTINEZ JIMÉNEZ 10:3501:14:07RENEGAD@S TEAM PRE M

78 AVELINO LOPEZ ARROJO 12:0401:24:28AB FITNESS PRE M

79 JULEN LOPEZ LOPEZ 12:5101:30:00INDEPENDIENTE PRE M

81 CARLOS LOPEZ RUIZ 12:5101:29:57PRE M

13 ISABEL DE LA HOZ CAMIROAGA 14:5001:43:50BRAVE BULLS ELITE F

15 CARMEN HORTAL DIEZ DE TEJADA 15:0701:45:51ATLETAS DE BARRIO ELITE F

4 CAROLINA HERRERO PEREZ 12:5801:30:46BOOTCAMP VALLADOLID ELITE F

1656 NICOLAS IVAN SÁNCHEZ LORIGA 43:4905:06:47PRE M

1 PAULA ESTEIRO RAMOS 14:2501:40:59CONCOBOX ELITE F
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2 CONCHI FERNÁNDEZ LÓPEZ AB FITNESS ELITE F

32 JOSU ORBAÑANOS AGIRRE 13:1601:32:58ARROLAPE ELITE M

33 UNAI MARTIN DELGADO 7:5900:55:59INDEPENDIENTE ELITE M

37 DANIEL SUSO SÁNCHEZ 8:2700:59:11COMANDO DEL NORTE OSCAR FERNANDEZELITE M

55 ISMAEL MATEO SERRANO DENONTZAT PRE M

56 JOSÉ ÁNGEL REBOLLO GARCÍA 13:4401:36:14FITNESS 19 GIJÓN PRE M

58 PAUL GOITISOLO OTAZUA 10:0301:10:25PRE M

53 KEPA USABIAGA ARTOLA 12:2501:27:00DENONTZAT PRE M

49 IMANOL PESO ARZADUN 8:5801:02:48DENONTZAT ELITE M

50 JAVIER PEREZ BLANCO 8:4301:01:01CONCOBOX PRE M

41 JOAQUÍN MALO ESPINOSA 10:1601:11:53ALFA-FIT OCR TEAM ELITE M

42 DIEGO PEÑA ANGULO 8:0400:56:30INDEPENDIENTE ELITE M

45 BASILIO VELASCO GALINDO 14:2801:41:19BOX BARBAKANA ELITE M

107 ROCIO RAMIREZ ALONSO ATLETAS DE BARRIO PRE F

167 HOOVER ESTEBAN GIRALDO ALZATE 12:3301:27:57AB FITNESS PRE M

164 GARIKOITZ SAGARZAZU AMONDARAIN 11:5401:23:21DENONTZAT PRE M

180 JAVIER DEL RIO ARAUZO 12:2801:27:20PRE M

148 EMILIO JOSÉ RODRIGUEZ 11:3001:20:30INDEPENDIENTE PRE M

117 JONATAN SAINZ COLLADO 12:3801:28:26PRE M

118 DANIEL BOTANA MÉNDEZ 10:1801:12:12OCR TEAM ADANY PRE M

160 ANDER ESCUDERO URTIZBEREA 12:2201:26:39DENONTZAT PRE M

157 HIRIKO GUZMAN ARRIETA 11:5101:23:03DENONTZAT PRE M

158 BEÑAT NUÑEZ ALONSO 10:4601:15:24DENONTZAT PRE M

152 NICOLÁS SANDÍN ÁVAREZ FITNATURE PRE M

153 ALBERTO AVELLA MARQUES TEMPLARIOS OCR PRE M

154 XURXO ALFREDO CID FREIRE 12:2801:27:21PRE M

155 AITOR LASALDE GIRAL 11:5301:23:18DENONTZAT PRE M

103 NURIA ALONSO ORDÁS 17:5802:05:47INDEPENDIENTE PRE F

104 LAURA FERNÁNDEZ-BRAVO VILARIÑO 14:0301:38:24TEAM BIOWOLF PRE F

105 EDURNE GOMEZ IZAGUIRRE 17:5802:05:47DENONTZAT PRE F

106 OHIANE AIZPURUA LUCAS 14:0301:38:22DENONTZAT PRE F

109 JAVIER SEIJAS CAMPOS 13:0101:31:12D10  OCR PRE M

110 OSCAR RAMOS CASTRO 9:5301:09:16AB FITNESS PRE M

111 ALVARO CALVO TELLEZ 11:1301:18:34BOX BARBAKANA PRE M

120 ADRIAN ALAMBILLAGA BRIZ 12:1201:25:24INDEPENDIENTE PRE M

121 EMILIO DEL VALLE RUIZ 11:4801:22:42PRE M

122 JOSÉ MARÍA MOLANO CALABAZA 12:5401:30:20ASOCIACIÓN RACERS LEGION ASTURIASPRE M

123 IORITZ DIEZ BURGOA 10:5601:16:37DENONTZAT PRE M

113 ALEJANDRO RODRÍGUEZ  ZANGO 9:4501:08:18NORTHCOAST PRE M

114 PAULO JORGE BAPTISTA 13:0101:31:08TEMPLARIOS OCR PRE M

115 ROBERTO FERRERAS MENENDEZ INDEPENDIENTE PRE M

126 VÍCTOR MONDRAGÓN CASTELO 11:1701:19:03PRE M

127 GUILLERMO CORA ROMERO 12:2201:26:35PRE M

130 ANGEL DEL VALLE TOME 11:4801:22:41PRE M

131 PEDRO MARQUES OCR PORTUGAL LAB PRE M

132 SERGIO GONZÁLEZ HELGUERA 17:5202:05:06ASOCIACIÓN RACERS LEGION ASTURIASPRE M

135 MANUEL CARDEÑOSO OLAVE 11:5901:23:59DENONTZAT PRE M

136 IBAI ANGEL ANGEL PAREJA 11:0301:17:24INDEPENDIENTE PRE M

137 ÁLVARO PÉREZ MARTÍN 11:1301:18:33BOX BARBAKANA PRE M

139 ENDIKA LOPEZ ARTECHE 15:0901:46:05PRE M
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140 ENEKO ARIAS SAIZ 11:0001:17:01PRE M

141 SERAFÍN CORRAL PRADO 10:4501:15:21OCR NORTH COAST PRE M

142 BRUNO PIÑEIRO TORQUEMADA PRE M

143 JUAN MANUEL JAREL PAZ 9:2101:05:31OCR NORTH COAST PRE M

144 NACHO GARCIA BADA 10:1501:11:49INDEPENDIENTE PRE M
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